
The East Mountain Region was formed by combining 
�ve of Kentucky’s Area Development Districts located 
in the eastern portion of the state. This includes 
Bu�alo Trace, Gateway, FIVCO, Big Sandy and 
Kentucky River. The region is made up of 28 Counties:
Bath, Boyd, Bracken, Breathitt, Carter, Elliott, Fleming, 
Floyd, Greenup, Johnson, Knott, Lawrence, Lee, Leslie, 
Letcher, Lewis, Mago�n, Martin, Mason, Menifee, 
Montgomery, Morgan, Owsley, Perry, Pike, Robertson, 
Rowan, and Wolfe

Eastern Mountain Region
Team Contact Information

Regional Child Care Administrator
Suzanne Ross
suzanne.ross@uky.edu
606-207-9186 or 606-776-0692

Health and Safety Coach
Holly Rapier
holly.rapier@uky.edu
(606) 548-2870
Bath, Boyd, Bracken, Carter, Fleming, 
Greenup, Lewis, Mason, 
Montgomery, Robertson, Rowan

Professional Development Coach
Amber Call
amber.call@uky.edu
(606) 759-7141 X 66258(O)
Entire region

Health and Safety Coach 
Pat Hites
patricia.hites@uky.edu
(606) 889-4701 (O)
(606) 434-1801 (C)
Elliott, Floyd, Johnson, Lawrence, 
Mago�n, Martin, Pike

Quality Coach 
Cathy Wright-Rose
cathy.wright-rose@uky.edu
(606) 487-3270 (O)
Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, Owsley, 
Perry, Pike, Wolfe

Quality Coach
Shirley Conley
shirley.conley@uky.edu
(606) 889-4828 (O)
(606) 422-5347 (C)
Bath, Floyd. Johnson, Lawrence, Mago�n, 
Martin, Menifee, Montgomery, Morgan, Rowan

Quality Coach
Sandy Holbrook
sandra.sparks@uky.edu
(606) 922-7060 (C)
Boyd, Bracken, Carter, Elliott, Fleming, 
Greenup, Lewis, Mason, Robertson

Health and Safety Coach 
Brenda Hunter
brenda.hunter@uky.edu
(606) 889-4829 (O)
(606) 477-9944 (C)
Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, 
Menifee, Morgan, Owsley, Perry, Wolfe

Training Coach
Glenna Gamble
glenna.gamble@uky.edu
(606) 487-3099 (O)
(606) 233-1970 (C)
Serving: Cumberland and Eastern 
Mountain Regions

Technical Assistance 
Specialist – Quality
Becky Slone
Serving: Cumberland and 
Eastern Mountain Regions
becky.slone@uky.edu
606 -878-4788
(877) 629-9722 x 14788
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